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On this webpage, you can find the complete menu of Burger King Ekhagen from Jonkoping. Currently, there are
80 meals and drinks available. For seasonal or weekly deals, please contact the restaurant owner directly. You
can also contact them through their website. What User doesn't like about Burger King Ekhagen:
the self-ordering machine had some problems with the payments. they were charged by the bank, but they did
not receive the order. we went to kassa to explain, but the staff in kassa gave us a strange smile from no reason.
I'm a strange experience. eating was good as usual read more. Eat the tasty menus here at the establishment,
and enjoy the impressive view of monuments nearby, and you may look forward to the fine classic seafood
cuisine. Furthermore, you'll find scrumptious American meals, like for instance burgers and grilled meat on the
menu, Generally, the dishes are prepared fast and fresh for you.
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Burger %ing Elihagen Menu

Pizza

CHEESY CHEESE 902 kr
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
HAMBURGER

Dipping sauce

SRIRACHA DIP 124 kr

Side dishes

SWEET POTATO FRIES LARGE 440 kr

Tries

SWEET POTATO FRIES MEDIUM 372 kr
(]

Pizza 0 26cm

BACON KING 1,026 kr

CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL 688 kr

Y 4

Add On’s

HOT CHEESE DIP 124 kr

CHICKEN ROYAL MEAL 981 kr

Bibite

FANTA 33 CL 271 kr

Beef Meals

BIG KING XL MEAL 1,229 kr

Beef sandwiches

BIG KING XL 1,026 kr
till tank

MINIMOROTTER 316 kr
max dip

BEARNAISE DIP 124 kr
Snacks and Sides

KING WINGS 6 ST 440 kr

Dips

VEGANSK MAJONNAS DIP 124 kr
FANTA EXOTIC 33 CL 271 kr
News!

CHEESY CHEESE PLANT-BASED 902 kr

Chickien Rioyale Family
CHIMICHURRI CHICKEN

ROYALE MEAL 1,105 kr

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER
SOUR CREAM DIP 124 kr
TRUFFLE DIP 124 kr
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Combo Meals

WHOPPER MEAL 1,060 kr
DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL 1,240 kr
BK FISH MEAL 733 kr

PLANT-BASED WHOPPER MEAL 1,060 kr

Dryck

COCA-COLA ORIGINAL TASTE 33
CL

COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR 33 CL 271 kr

271 kr

(]
Spicy Weeks
SPICY CHICKEN ROYALE 857 kr
SPICY CHICKEN ROYALE MEAL 1,048 kr

Snacks och tillbehér
KING FRIES MEDIUM 259 kr
KING FRIES LARGE 316 kr

Uncategorized
DOUBLE HALLOUMI KING MEAL 1,229 kr
CHILI BEARNAISE 124 kr

Snacks & Sides

SPICY CHICKEN NUGGETS 9 ST 643 kr
CHILI CHEESE 6 PCS 327 kr
SPICY CHICKEN NUGGETS 6 ST 519 kr

Pickied for You

ONION RINGS 9 ST 327 kr
CHICKEN ROYALE MEAL 981 kr

EXTRA LONG CHILI CHEESE
MEAL

CHICKEN NUGGETS 6 PCS

DOUBLE WHOPPER
EXTRA LONG CHILI CHEESE

Hing Jr
KING JR NUGGETS 4 ST MEAL

KING JR CHEESEBURGER MEAL
KING JR HAMBURGER MEAL

Dip

BBQ DIP

GARLIC DIP
MAYONNAISE DIP
CURRY DIP
SWEET SOUR DIP

Meals

WHOPPER CHEESE MEAL
CHICKEN NUGGETS 9 ST MEAL
CHICKEN NUGGETS 6 ST MEAL
BIG KING MEAL

BACON KING MEAL

Drinks

APPELJUICE 25 CL
APELSINJUICE 25 CL
BONAQUA HALLON LIME 33 CL
BONAQUA LIME CITRON 33 CL
BONAQUA ORIGINAL 33 CL

1,105 kr

519 kr
1,026 kr
902 kr

485 kr
485 kr
485 kr

124 kr
124 kr
124 kr
124 kr
124 kr

1,150 kr
936 kr
812 kr
733 kr

1,229 kr

259 kr
259 kr
259 kr
259 kr
259 kr
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SPRITE ZERO 33 CL 271 kr
MJOLK 30 CL 259 kr

Singles
GOURMET GRILL CHIMICHURRI

PLANT-BASED 1,116 kr

GOURMET GRILL CHIMICHURRI
DOUBLE

GOURMET GRILL CHIMICHURRI 1,116 kr
CHIMICHURRI CHICKEN ROYALE 902 kr

1,341 kr

DOUBLE CHEESY CHEESE 1,026 kr
CHEESY CHEESE CHICKEN
ROYALE 902 kr

CHEESY CHEESE HALLOUMI 1,026 kr

Tfielsommenderat

SPICY CHICKEN NUGGETS 6 ST

MEAL 812 kr

1,105 kr

@ SPICY CHICKEN 936 kr
"~ NUGGETS 9 ST MEAL

CHEESY CHEESE HALLOUMI

#

CHEESY CHEESE
) MEAL

VIEAL 1,229 kr
CHEESY CHEESE CHICKEN

ROYALE MEAL 1,105 kr
DOUBLE CHEESY CHEESE

VIEAL 1,229 kr
GOURMET GRILL CHIMICHURRI  ; a1 .
PLANT-BASED MEAL ’
GOURMET GRILL CHIMICHURRI

DOUBLE MEAL 1,567 kr
CHEESY CHEESE PLANT-

BASED MEAL 1,105 kr
GOURMET GRILL CHIMICHURRI

VIEAL 1,071 kr



Burger %ing Elihagen Menu

Burger fiing Ekhagen

Hasthovsvéagen 2, 554 54 Opening Hours:

Jonko6ping, Sweden, Jonkoping Wednesday 10:00-23:00
Thursday 10:00-23:00
Friday 10:00-01:00
Saturday 10:00-01:00
Sunday 10:00-23:00
Monday 10:00-23:00
Tuesday 10:00-23:00
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