



https://menulist.menu
Hästhovsvägen 2, 554 54 Jönköping, Sweden, Jonkoping
https://burgerking.se/





On this webpage, you can find the complete menu of Burger King Ekhagen from Jonkoping. Currently, there are 80 meals and drinks available. For **seasonal or weekly deals**, please contact the restaurant owner directly. You can also contact them through their website. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Burger King Ekhagen: the self-ordering machine had some problems with the payments. they were charged by the bank, but they did not receive the order. we went to kassa to explain, but the staff in kassa gave us a strange smile from no reason. I'm a strange experience. eating was good as usual <u>read more</u>. Eat the tasty menus here at the establishment, and enjoy the impressive view of <u>monuments</u> nearby, and you may look forward to the fine classic seafood cuisine. Furthermore, you'll find scrumptious American meals, like for instance **burgers and grilled meat** on the menu, Generally, the dishes are prepared fast and fresh for you.



Pizza	000 1	Beef sandwiches	4.0001		
CHEESY CHEESE	902 kr	BIG KING XL	1,026 kr		
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		till tank			
HAMBURGER		MINIMORÖTTER	316 kr		
Dipping sauce		max dip			
SRIRACHA DIP	124 kr	BEARNAISE DIP	124 kr		
Side dishes		Snacks and Sides			
SWEET POTATO FRIES LARGE	440 kr	KING WINGS 6 ST	440 kr		
Fries		Dips			
SWEET POTATO FRIES MEDIUM	372 kr	VEGANSK MAJONNÄS DIP	124 kr		
Pizza Ø 26cm		Drycker			
BACON KING	1,026 kr	FANTA EXOTIC 33 CL	271 kr		
Super Combos		News!			
CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL	688 kr	CHEESY CHEESE PLANT-BASED	902 kr		
Add On's		Chicken Royale Family			
HOT CHEESE DIP	124 kr	CHIMICHURRI CHICKEN ROYALE MEAL	1,105 kr		
Meal Combo		Those tupes of dishes an	•		
CHICKEN ROYAL MEAL	981 kr	These types of dishes are being served	8		
Bibite		BURGER			
FANTA 33 CL	271 kr	Extras			
Beef Meals		SOUR CREAM DIP	124 kr		
BIG KING XL MEAL	1,229 kr	TRUFFLE DIP	124 kr		

Picked for You

ONION RINGS 9 ST

CHICKEN ROYALE MEAL



259 kr

259 kr

259 kr

259 kr

Combo Meals		EXTRA LONG CHILI CHEESE	1,105 kr
WHOPPER MEAL	1,060 kr	MEAL	,
DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL	1,240 kr	Singel	
Meal		CHICKEN NUGGETS 6 PCS	519 kr
	700 les	DOUBLE WHOPPER	1,026 kr
BK FISH MEAL	733 kr	EXTRA LONG CHILI CHEESE	902 kr
PLANT-BASED WHOPPER MEAL	. 1,060 Kr		
Dryck		King Jr	
•	0	KING JR NUGGETS 4 ST MEAL	485 kr
COCA-COLA ORIGINAL TASTE 3 CL	³ 271 kr	KING JR CHEESEBURGER MEAL	. 485 kr
COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR 33 CI	L 271 kr	KING JR HAMBURGER MEAL	485 kr
Spicy Weeks		Дip	
SPICY CHICKEN ROYALE	857 kr	BBQ DIP	124 kr
SPICY CHICKEN ROYALE MEAL	1,048 kr	GARLIC DIP	124 kr
		MAYONNAISE DIP	124 kr
Snacks och tillbehör		CURRY DIP	124 kr
KING FRIES MEDIUM	259 kr	SWEET SOUR DIP	124 kr
KING FRIES LARGE	316 kr		
		Meals	
Uncategorized		WHOPPER CHEESE MEAL	1,150 kr
DOUBLE HALLOUMI KING MEAL	. 1,229 kr	CHICKEN NUGGETS 9 ST MEAL	936 kr
CHILI BEARNAISE	124 kr	CHICKEN NUGGETS 6 ST MEAL	812 kr
		BIG KING MEAL	733 kr
Snacks & Sides		BACON KING MEAL	1,229 kr
SPICY CHICKEN NUGGETS 9 ST	643 kr		
CHILI CHEESE 6 PCS	327 kr	Drinks	
SPICY CHICKEN NUGGETS 6 ST	519 kr	ÄPPELJUICE 25 CL	259 kr

327 kr

981 kr

APELSINJUICE 25 CL

BONAQUA HALLON LIME 33 CL

BONAQUA LIME CITRON 33 CL

BONAQUA ORIGINAL 33 CL



SPRITE ZERO 33 CL	271 kr		CHEESY CHEESE	1,105 kr
MJÖLK 30 CL	259 kr		MEAL	·
		Carlos .	SPICY CHICKEN NUGGETS 9 ST MEAL	936 kr
Singles		CHEESY C	HEESE HALLOUMI	
GOURMET GRILL CHIMICHURRI PLANT-BASED	1 116 km	MEAL		1,229 kr
	1,116 kr	CHEESY CHEESE CHICKEN		1,105 kr
GOURMET GRILL CHIMICHURRI	1,341 kr	ROYALE N	IEAL	1,100 Ki
DOUBLE	•	DOUBLE CHEESY CHEESE MEAL		1,229 kr
GOURMET GRILL CHIMICHURRI	1,116 kr			
CHIMICHURRI CHICKEN ROYALE	902 kr		GRILL CHIMICHURRI SED MEAL	1,341 kr
DOUBLE CHEESY CHEESE	1,026 kr	COLIDMET	GRILL CHIMICHURRI	
CHEESY CHEESE CHICKEN ROYALE	902 kr	DOUBLE MEAL		1,567 kr
		CHEESY C	HEESE PLANT-	1,105 kr
CHEESY CHEESE HALLOUMI	1,026 kr	BASED ME	AL	1,105 KI
Rokommondonat		GOURMET MEAL	GRILL CHIMICHURRI	1,071 kr

Rekommenderat

SPICY CHICKEN NUGGETS 6 ST MEAL 812 kr



Burger King Ekhagen

Hästhovsvägen 2, 554 54 Jönköping, Sweden, Jonkoping **Opening Hours:**

Wednesday 10:00-23:00 Thursday 10:00-23:00 Friday 10:00-01:00 Saturday 10:00-01:00 Sunday 10:00-23:00 Monday 10:00-23:00 Tuesday 10:00-23:00

